
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 26 September 2023

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PODDELKA LADY Last start winner NOW, 21/09/2023, R9, P 4/1/2P. Mantach 559529 6/51891P 4P 3P 6P 3PB21/05/2021

 2 ELSIE'S ETHICS Last start winner TEM, 18/09/2023, R11, P 4/1/2D. Smith 546434 5/41531P 3Y 3Y 8P 4YB28/05/2020

 3 SWEET CITY ANGEL Last start placegetter BUL, 19/09/2023, R6, P 4/1/2G. Tyrpenou 552817 8/41973P 8P 6C 1P 1PB18/12/2020

 4 PROBATION 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/09/2023, R12, P 4/1/1C. Brennen 554432 11/72187P 1Y 2P 6Y 1PD31/01/2021

 5 RAGLAN MAMBA Last start winner BUL, 19/09/2023, R4, P 5/2R. Brewer 545064 6/22121P 1Y 2P 3P 7PD14/04/2020

 6 ALL LIT UP Last start placegetter MUS, 13/09/2023, R5, P 5/1P. Heckel 554889 4/32223P 2P 3P 6P 1PD29/01/2021

 7 TILLY BANNER 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 19/09/2023, R4, P 5/3L. Rodgers 553880 2/12013P 3P 2P 4P 2PB14/01/2021

 8 MAGICAL ETHICS Last start placegetter TEM, 18/09/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Smith 563183 2/01572P 5P 6P 1Y 1YB13/09/2021

 9 BROCKIE'S GIRL Weighted points score NOW, 14/08/2023, R5, P 5/4L. Michael 544032 5/01684P 1P 5P 2P 4PB25/03/2020

 10 BIG ROCK BURUMA Weighted points score RIS, 09/09/2023, R11, Y 5/3S. Crompton 554250 2/11506Y 1P 1P 5Y 2YD23/01/2021

 11 FABULOUS JUNE Weighted points score RIS, 16/09/2023, R11, Y 5/4S. Easey 555042 3/01354Y 1Y 4P 3Y 2YB16/02/2021

 12 HYPERSENSITIVE Weighted points score BUL, 12/09/2023, R6, P 5/3J. Maitland 562849 2/11234P 3P 4P 5P 4PD29/08/2021

 13 TOPPER CREASY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 06/12/2022, R11, P 5/4F. Harris 553245 1/01236P 7P 5P 3P 1PD08/01/2021

 14 MISSION Weighted points score BUL, 27/06/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Maitland 551062 1/01226P 7Y 3P 3P 6PD06/11/2020

 15 GLAMOROUS ETHICS Weighted points score NOW, 11/09/2023, R2, P 5/4D. Smith 562921 1/01126P 1P 3P 6P 3PB08/09/2021

 16 MOUNT YORK Weighted points score BUL, 19/09/2023, R6, P 5/1C. Micallef 550489 7/61115P 5P 3P 6P 7PD06/10/2020

 17 ZIGGY GIRL Weighted points score GBN, 22/09/2023, R5, P 5/3C. Lovelee 550736 5/11115P 6P 3P 7P 6PB27/10/2020

 18 MORE ISSUES 1 Weighted points score NOW, 11/09/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Katon 537958 4/31117P 4P 3P 4P 6PD25/09/2019

 19 HALF A BLONDE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 19/09/2023, R5, P 5/2D. Robertson 541954 3/21084P 7P 3P 6P 6PB18/12/2019

 20 HANGE ZOE Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2023, R7, P 5/2G. Katon 537955 3/21088P 8P 4P 2P 4PB25/09/2019

 21 VELOCITY ARZEL Weighted points score BUL, 19/09/2023, R4, P 5/3G. Goodwin 553386 2/11084P 7P 5P 3P 6PB16/12/2020

 22 MURPHY'S PAW Weighted points score NOW, 11/09/2023, R7, P 5/3G. Katon 542161 3/1966P 7P 6P 7P 3PB01/02/2020

 23 ZAMBORA BLASTER Weighted points score BUL, 19/09/2023, R8, P 5/3G. Erwin 549775 2/1857P 3P 6Y 8P 7PD12/09/2020
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 24 LADY LUCK ETHICS Weighted points score TEM, 18/09/2023, R12, P 5/1D. Smith 546437 7/6724P 7Y 8P 8P 6PB28/05/2020

 25 LAUNCHING KROES 2 Weighted points score GOS, 19/09/2023, R9, P 5/4D. Goodger 561175 1/0666P 6P 8P 6P 7PB03/07/2021

 26 BONNA'S BEST Weighted points score BUL, 12/09/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Erwin 541399 2/0547P 6Y 7P 7P 7YD13/01/2020
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 1 RAGLAN MAMBA Last start winner BUL, 19/09/2023, R4, P 5/2R. Brewer 545064 6/22121P 1Y 2P 3P 7PD14/04/2020

 2 ALL LIT UP Last start placegetter MUS, 13/09/2023, R5, P 5/1P. Heckel 554889 4/32223P 2P 3P 6P 1PD29/01/2021

 3 TILLY BANNER 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 19/09/2023, R4, P 5/3L. Rodgers 553880 2/12013P 3P 2P 4P 2PB14/01/2021

 4 MAGICAL ETHICS Last start placegetter TEM, 18/09/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Smith 563183 2/01572P 5P 6P 1Y 1YB13/09/2021

 5 BROCKIE'S GIRL Weighted points score NOW, 14/08/2023, R5, P 5/4L. Michael 544032 5/01684P 1P 5P 2P 4PB25/03/2020

 6 BIG ROCK BURUMA Weighted points score RIS, 09/09/2023, R11, Y 5/3S. Crompton 554250 2/11506Y 1P 1P 5Y 2YD23/01/2021

 7 FABULOUS JUNE Weighted points score RIS, 16/09/2023, R11, Y 5/4S. Easey 555042 3/01354Y 1Y 4P 3Y 2YB16/02/2021

 8 HYPERSENSITIVE Weighted points score BUL, 12/09/2023, R6, P 5/3J. Maitland 562849 2/11234P 3P 4P 5P 4PD29/08/2021

 9 TOPPER CREASY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 06/12/2022, R11, P 5/4F. Harris 553245 1/01236P 7P 5P 3P 1PD08/01/2021

 10 MISSION Weighted points score BUL, 27/06/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Maitland 551062 1/01226P 7Y 3P 3P 6PD06/11/2020

 11 GLAMOROUS ETHICS Weighted points score NOW, 11/09/2023, R2, P 5/4D. Smith 562921 1/01126P 1P 3P 6P 3PB08/09/2021

 12 ZIGGY GIRL Weighted points score GBN, 22/09/2023, R5, P 5/3C. Lovelee 550736 5/11115P 6P 3P 7P 6PB27/10/2020

 13 MORE ISSUES 1 Weighted points score NOW, 11/09/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Katon 537958 4/31117P 4P 3P 4P 6PD25/09/2019

 14 MOUNT YORK Weighted points score BUL, 19/09/2023, R6, P 5/1C. Micallef 550489 7/61115P 5P 3P 6P 7PD06/10/2020

 15 HALF A BLONDE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 19/09/2023, R5, P 5/2D. Robertson 541954 3/21084P 7P 3P 6P 6PB18/12/2019

 16 HANGE ZOE Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2023, R7, P 5/2G. Katon 537955 3/21088P 8P 4P 2P 4PB25/09/2019

 17 VELOCITY ARZEL Weighted points score BUL, 19/09/2023, R4, P 5/3G. Goodwin 553386 2/11084P 7P 5P 3P 6PB16/12/2020

 18 MURPHY'S PAW Weighted points score NOW, 11/09/2023, R7, P 5/3G. Katon 542161 3/1966P 7P 6P 7P 3PB01/02/2020

 19 ZAMBORA BLASTER Weighted points score BUL, 19/09/2023, R8, P 5/3G. Erwin 549775 2/1857P 3P 6Y 8P 7PD12/09/2020

 20 LADY LUCK ETHICS Weighted points score TEM, 18/09/2023, R12, P 5/1D. Smith 546437 7/6724P 7Y 8P 8P 6PB28/05/2020

 21 LAUNCHING KROES 2 Weighted points score GOS, 19/09/2023, R9, P 5/4D. Goodger 561175 1/0666P 6P 8P 6P 7PB03/07/2021

 22 BONNA'S BEST Weighted points score BUL, 12/09/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Erwin 541399 2/0547P 6Y 7P 7P 7YD13/01/2020
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 1 STEADY TEDDY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIS, 16/09/2023, R1, Y

BUL, 12/09/2023, R1, P

M/1C. Brennen 565021 0/01225P 2Y 2P 2Y 4PD26/08/2021

 2 TEXAS PLAYBOY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 16/09/2023, R2, Y M/1B. Mccauley 560006 0/0942Y 7Y 4Y 5Y 3PD01/06/2021

 3 LEICHHARDT ROAR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 28/08/2023, R1, P M/1J. Grech 558048 0/0764P 4P 3P 7PD30/04/2021

 4 LUNA'S THE ONE First start M/1S. Sing 569176 0/00B18/02/2022

 5 WARAMI ZEPHYR Weighted points score RIS, 16/09/2023, R3, Y M/1S. Nikolakopoulos 561098 0/0725Y 7P 7P 2Y 5PB05/07/2021

 6 PAUL'S LEGACY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R2, P M/1S. Eaton 566916 0/0574P 5P 7P 4PD03/10/2021

 7 NO MORE TROUBLE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 19/09/2023, R2, P M/1J. Polidano 557986 0/0524P 6YD21/04/2021

 8 MISS BLUE VENOM Weighted points score BUL, 19/09/2023, R1, P M/1R. Hancock 566441 0/0505P 8P 6Y 5P 6PB18/12/2021

 9 BEST THUNDER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 10/09/2023, R1, P M/1G. Sutherland 562793 0/0427P 7P 8P 6P 6PD21/08/2021

 10 BOB THUNDER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 10/09/2023, R1, P M/1G. Sutherland 562791 0/0386P 8P 7P 7PD21/08/2021
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 1 TE HIKO Weighted points score BUL, 19/09/2023, R10, P 4/1/1D. Robertson 541949 8/42317P 3P 3P 2P 1PD18/12/2019

 2 PROBATION 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/09/2023, R12, P 4/1/1C. Brennen 554432 11/72187P 1Y 2P 6Y 1PD31/01/2021

 3 SUBLIME CODY Last start winner BUL, 19/09/2023, R5, P 5/2R. Hancock 556868 3/21231P 7P 6Y 2Y 8PD23/03/2021

 4 SHARE MY ORBIT Last start placegetter BUL, 19/09/2023, R7, P 5/4D. Sultana 557490 4/02432P 1P 6P 1P 1PD14/01/2021

 5 TILLY BANNER 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 19/09/2023, R4, P 5/3L. Rodgers 553880 2/12013P 3P 2P 4P 2PB14/01/2021

 6 GOOD ODDS VIKING Last start Country winner RIS, 16/09/2023, R9, Y 5/3F. Hurst 567517 7/12021Y 4Y 1P 1Y 1YD07/01/2022

 7 EKER THE WRECKER Weighted points score RIC, 21/07/2023, R7, P 5/1P. Moran 557104 5/32014P 7P 2P 1P 2PD01/04/2021

 8 LINKIN FIRE Weighted points score BUL, 19/09/2023, R8, P 5/2L. Michael 565245 4/21834P 1P 3P 7P 2PD15/11/2021

 9 HE'S GRAND 2 Weighted points score WPK, 20/09/2023, R4, P 5/1R. O'Brien 547908 16/21807P 6P 2P 6C 3PD01/07/2020

 10 REDSHIFT HOTEL Weighted points score BUL, 19/09/2023, R10, P 5/1J. Tweddle 560812 4/31715P 1P 1P 8P 4PD01/07/2021

 11 LOST LINKIN Weighted points score BUL, 19/09/2023, R8, P 5/3L. Michael 561639 4/11685P 2P 1P 4P 4PD14/07/2021

 12 TIGER ROSE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 08/09/2023, R11, P 5/4S. Sing 546227 2/01607P (FEL)P 2C 7C 3CB14/05/2020

 13 RITZA SHAME 2 Weighted points score GOS, 19/09/2023, R12, P 5/4D. Goodger 564154 1/01455P 2P 6P 1P 3PB25/10/2021

 14 CURSE OF COD Weighted points score BUL, 05/09/2023, R7, P 5/3N. Brown 558445 4/11426P 7P 6P 4C 1PD19/04/2021

 15 TOPPER CREASY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 06/12/2022, R11, P 5/4F. Harris 553245 1/01236P 7P 5P 3P 1PD08/01/2021

 16 AWESOME ETHICS Weighted points score RIS, 16/09/2023, R11, Y 5/4D. Smith 558506 1/01215Y 1Y 2YD27/04/2021

 17 ORSON EYES Weighted points score RIC, 28/07/2023, R3, P 5/4N. Brown 565150 2/01208P 7P 1P 5P 4PD25/10/2021

 18 ZARUDE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 12/09/2023, R3, P 5/3J. Polidano 554539 2/1120(FEL)P 4P 6P 7P 1PB29/01/2021

 19 CANYA BOBCAT Weighted points score DAP, 20/07/2023, R11, P 5/4B. Mccauley 550759 2/0120(FTF)P 6P (BDN)P 5P 4PD06/09/2020

 20 STYLISH SHAMROCK Weighted points score BUL, 19/09/2023, R10, P 5/2R. Hancock 552497 3/21174P 6P 7P 2P 5PD11/12/2020

 21 MORE ISSUES 2 Weighted points score NOW, 11/09/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Katon 537958 4/31117P 4P 3P 4P 6PD25/09/2019

 22 DESPICABLE ORA Weighted points score BUL, 19/09/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Easey 550962 1/01115P 5P (FEL)P 3P 6PB31/10/2020

 23 DESPICABLE EASY Weighted points score BUL, 19/09/2023, R6, P 5/2S. Easey 550960 4/21108P 6Y 1P 7P 7PB31/10/2020

 24 HALF A BLONDE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 19/09/2023, R5, P 5/2D. Robertson 541954 3/21084P 7P 3P 6P 6PB18/12/2019

 25 DESPICABLE JASON Weighted points score BUL, 19/09/2023, R4, P 5/4S. Easey 550958 1/01085P 5P 2P 7P 7PD31/10/2020
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 26 WHERE'S FLORENCE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 11/09/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Katon 563730 1/01056P 7P 3P 4P 6PB04/10/2021

 27 LUIGI WAVE Weighted points score BUL, 19/09/2023, R7, P 5/4V. Sultana 565169 1/01027P 5P 4P 3P 8PD20/11/2021

 28 VELOCITY KIANA Weighted points score DAP, 31/08/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Ray 558352 1/0934P 4P 5P 5P 6PB30/04/2021

 29 JUST DREAM Weighted points score NOW, 18/09/2023, R3, P 5/4R. Welsh 538608 4/0935P 6P 5P 5P 6PB27/10/2019

 30 ONE FINE FILLY Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2023, R12, P 5/3N. Cherry 546436 3/1867P 6P 6C 5P 4PB28/05/2020

 31 RETRO AIR Weighted points score RIS, 19/08/2023, R6, Y 5/4N. Cherry 565303 1/0818Y 7P 1P 4PD25/11/2021

 32 REDSHIFT DELTA Weighted points score BUL, 19/09/2023, R11, P 5/3D. Conquest 560818 2/1757P 5P 6P 8P 4PB01/07/2021

 33 CITY GIRL Weighted points score BUL, 19/09/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Erwin 542157 2/0758P 4P 5Y 6P 5PB01/02/2020

 34 GIRL'S NIGHT Weighted points score BUL, 19/09/2023, R5, P 5/3G. Erwin 541392 3/1716P 5P 7P 7P 4YB13/01/2020

 35 LAUNCHING KROES 1 Weighted points score GOS, 19/09/2023, R9, P 5/4D. Goodger 561175 1/0666P 6P 8P 6P 7PB03/07/2021

 36 AUSSIE JAKE Weighted points score RIS, 24/06/2023, R5, Y 5/4S. Crompton 558407 1/0624Y 6Y 4Y 6P 8PD27/04/2021
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 1 SUBLIME CODY Last start winner BUL, 19/09/2023, R5, P 5/2R. Hancock 556868 3/21231P 7P 6Y 2Y 8PD23/03/2021

 2 SHARE MY ORBIT Last start placegetter BUL, 19/09/2023, R7, P 5/4D. Sultana 557490 4/02432P 1P 6P 1P 1PD14/01/2021

 3 TILLY BANNER 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 19/09/2023, R4, P 5/3L. Rodgers 553880 2/12013P 3P 2P 4P 2PB14/01/2021

 4 GOOD ODDS VIKING Last start Country winner RIS, 16/09/2023, R9, Y 5/3F. Hurst 567517 7/12021Y 4Y 1P 1Y 1YD07/01/2022

 5 EKER THE WRECKER Weighted points score RIC, 21/07/2023, R7, P 5/1P. Moran 557104 5/32014P 7P 2P 1P 2PD01/04/2021

 6 LINKIN FIRE Weighted points score BUL, 19/09/2023, R8, P 5/2L. Michael 565245 4/21834P 1P 3P 7P 2PD15/11/2021

 7 HE'S GRAND 2 Weighted points score WPK, 20/09/2023, R4, P 5/1R. O'Brien 547908 16/21807P 6P 2P 6C 3PD01/07/2020

 8 REDSHIFT HOTEL Weighted points score BUL, 19/09/2023, R10, P 5/1J. Tweddle 560812 4/31715P 1P 1P 8P 4PD01/07/2021

 9 LOST LINKIN Weighted points score BUL, 19/09/2023, R8, P 5/3L. Michael 561639 4/11685P 2P 1P 4P 4PD14/07/2021

 10 TIGER ROSE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 08/09/2023, R11, P 5/4S. Sing 546227 2/01607P (FEL)P 2C 7C 3CB14/05/2020

 11 RITZA SHAME 2 Weighted points score GOS, 19/09/2023, R12, P 5/4D. Goodger 564154 1/01455P 2P 6P 1P 3PB25/10/2021

 12 CURSE OF COD Weighted points score BUL, 05/09/2023, R7, P 5/3N. Brown 558445 4/11426P 7P 6P 4C 1PD19/04/2021

 13 TOPPER CREASY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 06/12/2022, R11, P 5/4F. Harris 553245 1/01236P 7P 5P 3P 1PD08/01/2021

 14 AWESOME ETHICS Weighted points score RIS, 16/09/2023, R11, Y 5/4D. Smith 558506 1/01215Y 1Y 2YD27/04/2021

 15 ZARUDE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 12/09/2023, R3, P 5/3J. Polidano 554539 2/1120(FEL)P 4P 6P 7P 1PB29/01/2021

 16 ORSON EYES Weighted points score RIC, 28/07/2023, R3, P 5/4N. Brown 565150 2/01208P 7P 1P 5P 4PD25/10/2021

 17 CANYA BOBCAT Weighted points score DAP, 20/07/2023, R11, P 5/4B. Mccauley 550759 2/0120(FTF)P 6P (BDN)P 5P 4PD06/09/2020

 18 STYLISH SHAMROCK Weighted points score BUL, 19/09/2023, R10, P 5/2R. Hancock 552497 3/21174P 6P 7P 2P 5PD11/12/2020

 19 MORE ISSUES 2 Weighted points score NOW, 11/09/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Katon 537958 4/31117P 4P 3P 4P 6PD25/09/2019

 20 DESPICABLE ORA Weighted points score BUL, 19/09/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Easey 550962 1/01115P 5P (FEL)P 3P 6PB31/10/2020

 21 DESPICABLE EASY Weighted points score BUL, 19/09/2023, R6, P 5/2S. Easey 550960 4/21108P 6Y 1P 7P 7PB31/10/2020

 22 HALF A BLONDE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 19/09/2023, R5, P 5/2D. Robertson 541954 3/21084P 7P 3P 6P 6PB18/12/2019

 23 DESPICABLE JASON Weighted points score BUL, 19/09/2023, R4, P 5/4S. Easey 550958 1/01085P 5P 2P 7P 7PD31/10/2020

 24 WHERE'S FLORENCE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 11/09/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Katon 563730 1/01056P 7P 3P 4P 6PB04/10/2021

 25 LUIGI WAVE Weighted points score BUL, 19/09/2023, R7, P 5/4V. Sultana 565169 1/01027P 5P 4P 3P 8PD20/11/2021
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 26 VELOCITY KIANA Weighted points score DAP, 31/08/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Ray 558352 1/0934P 4P 5P 5P 6PB30/04/2021

 27 JUST DREAM Weighted points score NOW, 18/09/2023, R3, P 5/4R. Welsh 538608 4/0935P 6P 5P 5P 6PB27/10/2019

 28 ONE FINE FILLY Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2023, R12, P 5/3N. Cherry 546436 3/1867P 6P 6C 5P 4PB28/05/2020

 29 RETRO AIR Weighted points score RIS, 19/08/2023, R6, Y 5/4N. Cherry 565303 1/0818Y 7P 1P 4PD25/11/2021

 30 REDSHIFT DELTA Weighted points score BUL, 19/09/2023, R11, P 5/3D. Conquest 560818 2/1757P 5P 6P 8P 4PB01/07/2021

 31 CITY GIRL Weighted points score BUL, 19/09/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Erwin 542157 2/0758P 4P 5Y 6P 5PB01/02/2020

 32 GIRL'S NIGHT Weighted points score BUL, 19/09/2023, R5, P 5/3G. Erwin 541392 3/1716P 5P 7P 7P 4YB13/01/2020

 33 LAUNCHING KROES 1 Weighted points score GOS, 19/09/2023, R9, P 5/4D. Goodger 561175 1/0666P 6P 8P 6P 7PB03/07/2021

 34 AUSSIE JAKE Weighted points score RIS, 24/06/2023, R5, Y 5/4S. Crompton 558407 1/0624Y 6Y 4Y 6P 8PD27/04/2021
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 1 GYPSY PARADE Last start placegetter BUL, 19/09/2023, R2, P M/1L. Studders 566958 0/01233P 3PB10/01/2022

 2 BALMERINO Last start placegetter BUL, 19/09/2023, R2, P M/1B. Tame 567854 0/0962P 5PD06/01/2022

 3 STEADY TEDDY 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIS, 16/09/2023, R1, Y

BUL, 12/09/2023, R1, P

M/1C. Brennen 565021 0/01225P 2Y 2P 2Y 4PD26/08/2021

 4 REACTION JAXON Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 04/08/2023, R2, P

GBN, 28/07/2023, R4, P

M/1M. Conquest 563145 0/01064P 3P 3PD12/09/2021

 5 BAD BART First start M/1N. Brown 566499 0/00D22/12/2021

 6 PAUL'S LEGACY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R2, P M/1S. Eaton 566916 0/0574P 5P 7P 4PD03/10/2021

 7 NO MORE TROUBLE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 19/09/2023, R2, P M/1J. Polidano 557986 0/0524P 6YD21/04/2021

 8 BEST THUNDER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 10/09/2023, R1, P M/1G. Sutherland 562793 0/0427P 7P 8P 6P 6PD21/08/2021

 9 BOB THUNDER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 10/09/2023, R1, P M/1G. Sutherland 562791 0/0386P 8P 7P 7PD21/08/2021
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BUL Tuesday, 26 September 2023

P 4/5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HE'S GRAND 1 Weighted points score WPK, 20/09/2023, R4, P 4/1/1R. O'Brien 547908 16/121807P 6P 2P 6C 3PD01/07/2020

 2 ON THE BUS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 20/09/2023, R5, M 4/1/1R. O'Brien 535110 21/101346M 4M 7P 6P 3PD08/06/2019

 3 ACEY DEUCEY Last start winner NOW, 21/09/2023, R3, P 5/1P. Mantach 559531 4/32091P 5C 3C 4P 2PD21/05/2021

 4 TAIL 'EM UP 2 Weighted points score WPK, 20/09/2023, R8, P 5/2P. Mantach 559530 4/22227P 2P 3P 1P 1PD21/05/2021

 5 BALINESE BLUE 3 Weighted points score RIC, 20/09/2023, R7, P 5/4C. Brennen 554426 5/11184P 5Y 6P 4Y 4PD31/01/2021

 6 MY BLUEBIRD Weighted points score BUL, 12/09/2023, R4, P 5/2J. Baxter 544851 5/21027P 8P 3P 4P 6PB14/02/2020

10 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 22 September 2023 - 11:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 26 September 2023

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DESPICABLE ACE Last start placegetter BUL, 19/09/2023, R11, P 5/4S. Easey 556869 1/01583P 2Y 2P 6P 4PD24/03/2021

 2 EXCLUSIVE WAVE Last start Provincial winner BUL, 19/09/2023, R2, P 5/4V. Sultana 565167 1/01491P 2PB20/11/2021

 3 UNLEASH HAVOC Weighted points score BUL, 19/09/2023, R7, P 5/4I. Forno 562409 2/01835P 3P 1P 6P 2PD20/08/2021

 4 HUNKER DOWN Weighted points score BUL, 19/09/2023, R7, P 5/4H. Tatian 563544 2/01734P 1P 3Y 1YD25/09/2021

 5 TIGER ROSE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 08/09/2023, R11, P 5/3S. Sing 546227 2/11607P (FEL)P 2C 7C 3CB14/05/2020

 6 FULL ON WHISKEY Weighted points score GBN, 22/09/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Wilcox 561722 1/01514P 3P 1P 3PD21/07/2021

 7 SPEEDY SONIC Weighted points score BUL, 19/09/2023, R11, P 5/4J. Polidano 556875 2/01478P 2P 1P 7P 5PB24/03/2021

 8 RITZA SHAME 1 Weighted points score GOS, 19/09/2023, R12, P 5/4D. Goodger 564154 1/01455P 2P 6P 1P 3PB25/10/2021

 9 VIRTUOUS CIRCLE Weighted points score BUL, 19/09/2023, R9, P 5/4L. Michael 562912 1/01404P 6C 3P 4P 1PB14/09/2021

 10 PRECIOUS ETHICS Weighted points score TEM, 18/09/2023, R3, P 5/3D. Smith 562923 2/11355P 1P 8Y 6P 1PB08/09/2021

 11 TOPPER TSZYU Weighted points score BUL, 19/09/2023, R9, P 5/4F. Harris 553250 2/01325P 3P 3P 5P 7PD09/01/2021

 12 GOOD ODDS DIGGER Weighted points score WPK, 20/09/2023, R3, P 5/4F. Hurst 567511 1/01265P 5Y 1Y 2P 3PD07/01/2022

 13 CABAO DEWBERRY Weighted points score GAR, 19/08/2023, R8, P 5/3S. Eaton 569205 2/11228P 3P 4C 4C 6PD16/09/2021

 14 ENTRUSTED Weighted points score BUL, 19/09/2023, R11, P 5/3G. Goodwin 553382 2/11205P 2P 6P 5P 4PD16/12/2020

 15 ZARUDE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 12/09/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Polidano 554539 2/0120(FEL)P 4P 6P 7P 1PB29/01/2021

 16 WHERE'S FLORENCE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 11/09/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Katon 563730 1/01056P 7P 3P 4P 6PB04/10/2021

11 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 22 September 2023 - 11:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 26 September 2023

P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 GREY WORM Last start placegetter BUL, 05/09/2023, R9, P 3/1/1C. Lovelee 550742 10/52773P 2P 2C 3P 6PD27/10/2020

12 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 22 September 2023 - 11:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 26 September 2023

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SUCH A SHAME Weighted points score RIC, 09/06/2023, R7, P 2/1/1D. Goodger 546143 10/61945P 8P 1P 6P 1CB17/05/2020

13 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 22 September 2023 - 11:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 26 September 2023

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 STAR RECEIVER Weighted points score GBN, 22/09/2023, R6, P 3/1/1M. Wilcox 555251 9/51628P 6P 3P 1P 6PD01/11/2020

 2 ON THE BUS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 20/09/2023, R5, M 3/1/1R. O'Brien 535110 21/61346M 4M 7P 6P 3PD08/06/2019

14 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 22 September 2023 - 11:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 26 September 2023

P 3 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SUBLIME ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 09/09/2023, R4, C 3/1/1D. Smith 558503 7/52315C 8P 1P 3P 1PB27/04/2021

15 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 22 September 2023 - 11:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 26 September 2023

P M 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FANTASTIC HELGA Last start placegetter DAP, 31/08/2023, R2, P M/1J. Fletcher 566172 0/01243P 3P 3P 4P 5PB10/12/2021

 2 FANTASTIC DAVE Weighted points score GBN, 22/09/2023, R2, P M/1J. Fletcher 566174 0/0907P 5P 6P 3P 2PD10/12/2021

16 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 22 September 2023 - 11:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 26 September 2023

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FANTASTIC SPIKE Last start placegetter BUL, 19/09/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Fletcher 566171 4/32522P 1P 3P 3P 1PD10/12/2021

 2 TAIL 'EM UP 1 Weighted points score WPK, 20/09/2023, R8, P 5/2P. Mantach 559530 4/22227P 2P 3P 1P 1PD21/05/2021

 3 BALINESE BLUE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/09/2023, R7, P 5/4C. Brennen 554426 5/11184P 5Y 6P 4Y 4PD31/01/2021

17 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 22 September 2023 - 11:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 26 September 2023

P 5 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BALINESE BLUE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/09/2023, R7, P 5/4C. Brennen 554426 5/01184P 5Y 6P 4Y 4PD31/01/2021

18 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 22 September 2023 - 11:08 AM WST


